Bus Passes ® LT Cards ® Travelcards

Zone Are valid and available between

Child & New Deal Fares

Up to two children under 5 years
accompanying an adult or child
ticket or pass holder and not

1 Il Watertoo Station =€ and
3 Queensbridge Road, The Marksman

2 ] Queensbridge Road, The Marksman and
Hackney Wick, Eastway

occupying seats to the exclusion
of ather passengers are carried
free.

Children aged 5 and under 14
years and additional children
under 5 years, children aged 14
and 15 years producing a valid
Child Rate Photocard, also holders
of a valid New Deal Photocard;
are charged the fares below for a
single joumey on one bus.

A Penalty Fare of £5 is payable If you 'ail to show on demand,

16-17 & Student photocard holders are charged the
adult fare at alf times.

Wheelchair-users are permitted to travel free,

throughout this route - at any time, on all journeys All times 40
Waterloo Station € [s€1] 1 operated by wheelchair accessible vehicles. {except as below) P
EM 00| Aldwych twc2) 2 From 2200 to 0429 daily
- Adult fare

100 300} Chancery Lane or Fetter Lane [EC4] 3

oo 3!00‘100 Ludgate Circus [EC4] 4

1 B0 soogoo 1001 Mansion House Station © [EC4) 5

I 00 1004100 £00/100] Bank Station ©OLRIEC2) 6

IEA 00 1001100 1007100 ¥60] Liverpool Street Station 2= (eC21 7
N o0 ;:oonoo 100,100 10051 00| Commercial Street [E1] 8

ERioo¢ ﬂOD 100 100100 300:100 300] Shoreditch Church (£2] 9
TR 00 200100 100100 1oouoo )oon 00| Queensbridge Road, The Marksman (2] 10 ?;T.beli‘.’ ;::;sggjgfiﬂc':&w-
IR 00 3004100 200:100 uoo 100 aooaoo £70] Cambridge Heath Station &= [E2] 11 between 0430 and 0859 Mondays
2 | EER00 65}100 866!100 1001100 3663100 270] 70| Mare Street, The Dotphin (€31 12 byl day pule
KB+ 00 #60i100 nooeloo 3001100 fsoon 00 **m 70 »?’almlckney, Well Street (E9] 13 Blind Persons freedom pass - valid
[ 14 [T lOO'IOO 1001100 100¢100 #00;100 [70i 70 “70! 70} Hackney Wick, Eastway [£9] 14

for free travel at any time.

Children of 14 and 15 years not
producing a valid Child Rate
Photocard, also New Deal
participants not producing a valid
New Deal Photocard, are charged
the adult fare at all times.

Freedom Passes

London Boroughs Elderly and

(]
v
=
@
v
-~
[
>
4
=
L ]
w
©
=
a
v
-
-
[
il
]
w
<
-9
n
2
-+

No other freedom passes are
accepted on London Buses services,

Adult Fares ]

The fares shown apply only
when through Journeys are run

Fares revised Jan 2001

Operated by Stagecoach East London E
for London Buses

Ref EL/TG 9/01/01 16.38




